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Hi! Thank you for your download. I’m so

glad you were able to find a school tool

you can use. Please feel free to use this
activity for your own personal use or
classroom. Hope it works out great!
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 TERMS OF USE: THIS DOCUMENT 1S PROVIDED TO YOU FOR YOUR OWN
PCRSONAL USE. YOU AGREE THAT YOU WILL NOT COPY, REPRODUGE, ALTER,
MODIEY, CREATE DERIVATIVE WORKS, OR PUBLICLY DISPLAY CONTENTS AS YOUR
OWN. NO REDISTRIBUTION. YOU MAY NOT REPRODUGE, REPACKAGE, OR
REDISTRIBUTE THE CONTENTS OF THESE DOWNLOADS, IN WHOLE OR IN PART,
FOR ANY REASON. THIS INCLUDES “GIVING” SOMEONE YOUR COPY THAT YOU

ARE NO LONGER USING OR HOSTING THEM ON DROP BOX OR FACEBOOK FILES,
PLEASE REFER OTHERS TO WWW.THEHOMESCHOOLDAILY.COM TO DOWNLOAD THEIR
OWN COPY,

YOU MAY: YOU MAY NOT:

* Save the files on your computer * Host or store my files on your
and print off copies for your own or other sites (this includes
family or classroom whenever drop box, the cloud, and any
you would like. other site off your personal
Link directly to my blog to share computer)
my files with others. Alter or Sell files to make a
Post to your blog using pictures profit. All files are for
of your child using my personal/classroom use only.
curriculum, as long as proper All downloads are copyright
credit is given to protected. Not to be distributed,
www.thehomeschooldaily.com transferred, or shared in any

form.
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Gounting by 10°s

10 Ten

2.0 Twenty
30 Thirty
40 Forty
60 Fitty

00 Sixty
70 Seventy
() Eighty
10 Ninety

100 One Hundred




Gounting by 10°s

10
20
510
40
00
00
70
g0
10
100

110
120
130
140
160
160
170
180
190
200

210
220
230
240
260
2.60
270
2.80
290
300
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: 2 Help the frog hop to the lily pad by coloring in the path
A b ; counting by tens.




by tens.
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DPOW a |ine matching the WOI"d JEO the COPI"GCJE number.

Ten /0
Twenty 50
Thirty 10
Forty 90
Fifty 40
Sixty 20
Seventy 30
Eighty 80
Ninety 100

One hundred 60




DPOW a |ine matching the WOI"d JEO the COPI"GCJE number.

10
20
30
40
50
60
/70
80
90
100

Twenty
Thirty

Eighty

Forty

Ten

Sixty
Seventy

One hundred
Fifty

Ninety
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te them in order counting by

100




eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

10 60
/0 20
30 80
90 40
50 100




Paste the numerical numbers on top of the matching
number words.

ten

twenty

thirty

forty

fifty

Sixty

seventy

eighty

ninety

hundred
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